HPD-610M

Low Crown

¢ 3 PLATINUM
% & SERIES

« Weathered Cotton Front Panels
« Mesh Back Panels

« Unstructured

« Medium Washed

« Heavy Construction Stitch

« Hook/Loop Tape Closure

PRICE INCLUDES QUANTITY (3A):
12,000 STITCHES EMBROIDERED:
ON FRONT LOCATION BLANK:

1-47 PC. 48-143 PC.

N/A

$8.76

144-575 PC.
$11.70
$7.90

576+ PC.
$10.80
$7.00

SUBLIMATED PATCH: ADD $9 TO BLANK PRICE | FABRIC PATCH: ADD $8 TO BLANK PRICE
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BLACK

BROWN

KHAKI NAVY

SEE THE VALUE OF HEADWEAR AT

HATSWORW .com

CHARCOAL
LIGHT GREY

CHARCOAL OLIVE
LIGHT GREY KHAKI

ASI #75420 | SAGE #66971 | PPAI #213485



